Bellekler

Uriin

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/32
KINGSTON

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD432G32002S)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Marka

Kingston

Team

Hilevel

Patriot

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

110,25

141,75

166,95

162,75

71,30
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